

The 10th international conference on HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT 2024

25th – 26th July 2024 | Colombo, Sri Lanka | Hybrid Conference

Visit More Information

material tourism conference.co



<u>Call for Papers – 10th International Conferences on Hospitality and Tourism Management 2024</u> (ICOHT 2024)

We are thrilled to announce an academic partnership between Andhra University and the prestigious—10th International Conferences on Hospitality and Tourism Management 2024 (ICOHT 2024). ICOHT 2024 seeks to foster knowledge exchange, collaboration, and innovation within the Hospitality and Tourism industry.

Theme of the Conference: "Diversification and Expansion of Tourism Products"

Conference Tracks (Not Limited)-

- Innovations in Tourism Offerings
- Sustainable Tourism Practices
- Event Management and Catering
- Hospitality Trends and Innovations
- Entrepreneurship and Start-ups in Hospitality
- Ethics and Social Responsibility in Hospitality
- Technology and Tourism Products

As part of this collaboration, faculty members, researchers, and students affiliated with the Andhra University, India and their networks are entitled to an exclusive discount of up to **30%** on registration fees for attending and presenting at the ICOHT 2024 conference.

This is a unique opportunity to engage with international experts, share your research, and gain in valuable insights into the latest advancements and trends in the sector.

Call for Abstracts:

We invite interested participants to seize this opportunity to showcase their research on a global stage. If you are eager to contribute to the discourse on agriculture, please submit your abstracts to the ICOHT 2024 Conference Committee for consideration.

Contact Information:

Ms. Sasiri Karannagoda, Academic Partnerships Coordinator ICOHT 2024

Conference Email: sasiri.k@tiikmedu.com

Prof Nimali Thakshila withanage, from the Andhra University, India

Email: dr.nimalithakshila@andhrauniversity.edu.in

For more information about the conference and the submission process, please contact there presentatives listed above.

Thank you for your attention, and we look forward to your active participation in ICHOT 2024.

Conference Website: <u>Home - Hospitality and Tourism Management Conference 2024</u> (tourismconference.co)